
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Thursday BOLD & UNDERLINE :OIL/DIST
22-Sep-11 Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 TOTAL
LOAD 11571 11394 11163 10941 10768 10460 10355 10265 10207 10134 10136 10195 10366 10675 10466 10556 11012 11880 12524 13025 13374 13730 13983 14074 297117
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1320
CUFK 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 757

0
JMJGU1 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14400
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14400
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5784
PKLGU4 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 6744
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10992
TBINU1 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 700 700 700 700 16300
TBINU2 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 700 700 700 700 16300
JMAHU1 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 700 700 700 700 16300
JMAHU2 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 700 700 700 700 16300
PGPSU1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1680
PGPSU2 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 1920
PKLGU1 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696
PKLGU2 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3528
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 205 178 179 178 178 172 172 177 178 196 178 184 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5030
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 125 127 124 125 86 87 120 125 161 125 159 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3661
PAKABK1A 114 112 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 107 113 108 112 112 113 2545
PAKABK1B 114 112 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 107 113 108 112 112 113 2544
PAKABK2A 114 112 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 107 113 108 112 112 113 2544
PAKABK2B 114 112 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 107 113 108 112 112 113 2544
PAKABK3A 114 112 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 107 113 108 112 112 113 2544
PAKABK3B 114 112 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 107 113 108 112 112 113 2544
PAKABK4A 118 115 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 106 110 116 111 116 116 116 2637
PAKABK4B 118 115 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 106 110 116 111 116 116 116 2637
PGLAGT11 350 350 350 312 280 231 232 231 231 230 230 230 231 263 231 241 311 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7692
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 312 280 231 232 231 231 230 230 230 231 263 231 241 311 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7692
PGPSBK3A 109 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 97 95 95 95 98 2297
PGPSBK3B 109 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 97 95 95 95 97 2296
SGB3GT33 213 213 147 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 172 199 213 207 213 213 213 4264
SGRIGT11 164 99 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 122 88 103 116 124 2350
SGRIGT21 164 98 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 121 88 103 116 124 2346
SKSPBK1 350 350 299 259 235 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 222 210 210 258 321 345 350 350 350 350 350 7308
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 311 275 221 222 221 221 209 209 220 222 257 222 232 292 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7634
TJGSBK2B 347 347 345 297 262 209 208 207 207 194 195 205 209 243 209 219 279 339 347 347 347 347 347 347 7463
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19152
YPGS 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 4728
TJGSBK2A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 171 231 291 347 347 347 347 5258
KLPPGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3285
KLPPGT15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3176
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 213 207 213 213 213 2659
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 213 207 213 213 213 2455
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103 116 124 1024
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 116 124 758
MPSSGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 122 908
SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 124 651
HYDRO: 0
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 95 88 60 0 0 0 0 95 100 97 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2168
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 97 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2046
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 95 87 60 60 60 60 60 95 100 96 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2287
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 48 80 80 80 80 80 1401
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 80 80 80 80 80 1100
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 1700
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 100 100 100 100 1052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 1428
BSIA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 43 48 48 48 48 48 48 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 111 111 111 1244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 8 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPIN RSV 1048 1225 1456 1678 1851 2159 2164 2254 2212 2285 2283 2224 2153 1944 2153 2063 1954 1524 1386 1135 936 1014 1139 1048

TOTAL GEN 11517 11340 11109 10887 10714 10406 10301 10211 10153 10080 10082 10141 10312 10621 10412 10502 10958 11826 12437 12930 13277 13633 13886 13977



Thursday BOLD & UNDERLINE :OIL/DIST
22-Sep-11 Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 TOTAL
LOAD 13878 13648 13614 13756 13992 14164 14111 14112 14089 14041 13738 13204 12907 12716 12850 13475 13508 13400 13241 13013 12690 12577 12284 11972 297117
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1320
CUFK 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 757

0
JMJGU1 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14400
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14400
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5784
PKLGU4 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 6744
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10992
TBINU1 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 16300
TBINU2 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 16300
JMAHU1 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 16300
JMAHU2 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 16300
PGPSU1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1680
PGPSU2 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 1920
PKLGU1 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696
PKLGU2 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3528
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5030
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3661
PAKABK1A 108 102 102 105 112 113 113 113 113 112 112 104 102 100 103 106 107 107 106 112 106 112 112 112 2545
PAKABK1B 108 102 102 105 112 113 113 113 113 112 112 104 102 100 102 106 107 107 106 112 106 112 112 112 2544
PAKABK2A 108 102 101 105 112 113 113 113 113 112 112 104 102 100 102 106 107 107 106 112 106 112 112 112 2544
PAKABK2B 108 102 101 105 112 113 113 113 113 112 112 104 102 100 102 106 107 107 106 112 106 112 112 112 2544
PAKABK3A 108 102 101 105 112 113 113 113 113 112 112 104 102 100 102 106 107 107 106 112 106 112 112 112 2544
PAKABK3B 108 102 101 105 112 113 113 113 113 112 112 104 102 100 102 106 107 107 106 112 106 112 112 112 2544
PAKABK4A 111 105 105 108 116 117 116 116 116 116 116 107 105 105 105 109 110 111 109 116 109 115 116 115 2637
PAKABK4B 111 105 105 108 116 117 116 116 116 116 116 107 105 105 105 109 110 111 109 116 109 115 116 115 2637
PGLAGT11 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7692
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7692
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 100 98 98 97 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 97 95 2297
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 100 98 98 97 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 95 2296
SGB3GT33 213 163 155 185 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 178 162 144 164 196 202 207 196 213 196 213 213 213 4264
SGRIGT11 88 88 88 88 103 134 125 127 122 113 106 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 106 88 100 118 89 2350
SGRIGT21 88 88 88 88 103 134 125 124 120 113 106 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 106 88 100 118 89 2346
SKSPBK1 350 313 307 333 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 326 313 297 314 342 348 350 342 350 342 350 350 350 7308
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7634
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 342 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7463
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19152
YPGS 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 4728
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 343 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 5258
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 3285
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 0 3176
SGB3GT31 212 163 155 184 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 178 162 144 164 195 202 207 195 213 195 0 0 0 2659
SGB3GT32 212 163 155 184 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 178 162 144 164 196 202 207 195 0 0 0 0 0 2455
SGRIGT12 88 88 88 88 103 134 125 124 120 113 106 88 88 88 88 88 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1024
SGRIGT22 88 88 88 88 103 134 125 124 120 113 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 758
MPSSGT1 158 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 908
SGRIGT23 88 88 88 88 103 133 122 124 120 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 651
HYDRO: 0
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2168
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2046
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2287
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 73 30 30 1401
TMGR 4 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 72 0 0 1100
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 1700
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 20 100 100 100 100 34 0 0 0 0 1052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 60 0 0 0 150 150 150 96 0 0 0 0 0 1428
BSIA 1 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 20 20 20 20 111 111 72 20 20 20 20 20 20 1244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPIN RSV 1239 1469 1503 1361 1125 953 1006 1005 1028 1076 1001 1318 1365 1406 1377 1052 1019 910 1069 934 1007 907 901 994

TOTAL GEN 13781 13551 13517 13659 13895 14067 14014 14015 13992 13944 13641 13107 12820 12629 12753 13378 13411 13303 13144 12916 12603 12490 12197 11915


